&FS

PROFORMA INVOICE

Invoice No. FS201907090058
PO No

Trade Term C&F

Currency usn

Payment Term Wire Transfer in Advance

Ship Via FodFx IP 1-3 Business Days
Created By Jane Liang

Email jane liang@fs.com

Deliver To

Cli NCIA INTERNACIONAL

Av Republica dePanama 5768 Urb, San Antonio. Miraflores
ma Pord 15048

Peoru

co:Patricia Gonzales

Consigni

Tal:3172313

Bill To

CIENCIA INTERNACIONAL

Av. Republica de Panama 5768 Urb. San Antonio, Miraflores
Lima Peru 15048

Peru

Consignee:Patricia Gonzales

Tel:3172313

Date

Issued By

FiberStore Co. Limited

A115 Jinhetian Business Centre
No 328

| onghua District

Longhuan Third Rd
Shenzhen, 518108
China

Tel: 075583571301

e 2.t i 5 o < A5 s i e SR

53900-24F4S 20-Port Gigabit Stackable SFP Managed Switch with 4
Combo SFP and 4 10Gb SFP+ Uplinks 1
Part Number(P/N): $3900-24FA4S

1 12845 UsS$400.00 Us$400.00

2 15794 1000BASE-SXSFP 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver Module for FS Switches 6

Us511.00
Part Number(PIN): SFP1G-5X-31 3

Other Comments or Special Instructions: SUBTOTAL
g S&H

Lead time: 46 business days
TOTAL

Please Wire Transfer to the following account:

Beneficiary Bank Name: HSBC Hong Keng

Beneficiary AIC Name:
Beneficiary AIC NO:

SWIFT Address:
Heneficiary Bank Address:

3 g message of this order Invoic
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y, when
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FS.COMLIMITED
817-888472-838
HSBCHKHHHKH
1 Queen's Road Central, Hong Keng

paythis order.

Jane liang
Authorised by

nmarciallc

cial

July 8th, 7079
Date



